
Addendum/ Corrigendum No.3 

 

All Addenda/ Corrigenda shall form part of the Bid Document and shall be duly signed and 
submitted along with the Bid, by the Bidder 

 

 

 

COCHIN PORT TRUST 
An ISO-9001:2015& ISPS Compliant Port 

 

 
Phone : 2666414, 2582401                                       CHIEF ENGINEER’S OFFICE, 
Telefax: 91 0484 2666414                                                                     COCHIN-682 009. 

Email:rema@cochinport.gov.in, coptce@gmail.com 

Website: www.cochinport.gov.in 

No.T10/T-1942 /2021-C                                                                         Dated: 06-05-2021 

 

ADDENDUM / CORRIGENDUM NO.3 
 

 
TENDER FOR 

“ADDITIONAL WORKS AT THE JETTY, BUILDINGS AND LAND 
AREAS OF GOI AT COHIN PORT” 

        (Tender No. T10/T-1942/2021-C) 

 
 

Please note the following: 
 

Sl.No Item details Existing To be read as  

1 Last Date and Time of Submission of Bids 15.00 hours on          
06-05-2021 

15.00 hours on          
20-05-2021 

2 Date and Time of Opening the Bids After 15.30 hrs. on 
06-05-2021 

After 15.30 hrs. 
on 20-05-2021 

 
All other terms & conditions of tender remain unchanged 

 
 

                Sd/-  

                              CHIEF ENGINEER  


